UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA
PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGES FOR 2021/2022 SESSION

FIRST YEAR
T Student
Health Students’ Students Academic | Life &
Insuranee UNN  [Lab/Comp! Visual Lib Profession | online Ent | Orlentation | Welfare Faculty Course | Internet | Handbook | Accident | Students | Result
Reg Lib Sports £xam Caution | Scheme | Devfee | IDCard | Calander | uter KT Ascess | Alumni [ al Fees Fee Materials | Scheme | SUG Dues Dept | Reg Fees | Access Fee | /Regulatio | Insuranee | Project | Checker Total
S/N |FACULTY (N} ™ N (N) N} [N (N) ™) (N) (N) (N) (N} (N} (N) N) (U] (N) (N) (N} [ Dues(N)| (N} (N) ns (N) (N} (N} Pin (N) sIN
Social
1|Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00] 7.500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 5550.00 1,500.00 = & 9,750.00 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00] A450.00] 750.00 | 18,000.00| 6,900.00 ] 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 110,900.00 | 1
Social
Sciences - Pub)
2|Admin 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,500.00 | 1,500.00| 3,000.00| 30,000.00| 4,000.00| 4,500.00]| 3000.00| 5550.00| 1,500.00 - | 975000 | 2.250.00] 750.00 | 1.00000| 750.00| 45000 750.00 | 18,0000 690000 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 110,900.00 | 2
3| Agricutture 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,500.00 | 150000 | 3.00000| 30,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 5550.00| 1,500.00 . - | 975000 | 225000 | 75000 | 1,00000| 750.00| 450.00| 75000 | 18,00000| 690000 | 2,250.00 | 225009 | 1550000 | 11090000 3
4|€ducation 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00] 7,500.00 | 1500.00 | 3,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 ! 150000 - | 975000} 2,25000| 75000 | 1,00000] 750.00| 45000| 75000 | 18000.00| 6900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1550000 | 110,900.00| 4
Vocational
Technical
5|Education 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 4.000.00| 4,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 5550.00| 150000 - | 975000 | 225000] 750.00 | 1,000.00] 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18,000.00 | 6,900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 110,900.00 | 5
6[Arts 1,50000 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 7,50000 | 1,500.00| 3,000.00| 30,000.00| 4,000.00| 4,500.00] 3,000.00 | 5550.00| 1,500.00 - | 9750001 2,250.00 | 750.00] 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18,000.00 | 6,900.00 | 2.250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 110,900.00 | &
Business I
7| Admin 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,50000| 7,500.00 | 1500.00 | 3000.00] 30,000.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00| 3,000.00 ] 5550.00| 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00 | 750.00 | 18,000.00 | 6,900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 11465000 7
Enviromental
8Sciences 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,500.00 | 1,500.00| 3,000.00| 30,000.00| 4,000.00| 4500.00 | 3,00000| 5,550.00| 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18000.00| 6900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 114,650.00 | 8
9| Engir -ering 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 7.500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00| 3000000 | 4,000.00| 4500.00| 4,500.00 | 5:550.00| 1,500.00 375000 | 9750.00 | 225000 750.00 | 1,00000| 750.00{ 450.00| 75000 | 1800000 | 6900.00 | 225000 | 225000 | 1,500.00 | 11615000| 9
Physical
10|Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 5.550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 975000 | 225000 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18,000.00 | 6,900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 112,400.00 | 10
Biological
11|Sciences 1,50000 | 750.00 | 1500.00| 7,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00| 30,000.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 555000 150000 - | 975000] 225000 75000 | 1,00000] 750.00| 4s0.00| 750.00 | 18,000.00| 6,900.00 | 2,25000 | 2,25000| 1,500.00 ] 112,400.00 | 11
12|vet Medicine | 150000 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 10,50000 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 [ 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 75000 | 1,00000| 750.00| 45000} 750.00| 18000.00| 6900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,25000] 1,500.00| 119,150.00| 12
13|1aw 1,50000 | 75000 | 1,500.00| 10,500.00| 1,500.00| 300000 3000000 4.000.00| 4500.00| 4,500.00 | 5,550.00| 1550000 3,750.00 | 975000 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18000.00 | 6,900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 119150.00 | 13
14| Medicine 1,500.00 | 750.00 1,500.00 | 3,000.00| 30,000.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 6,000.00 | 5550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 | 225000 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00] 4s0.00| 75000 | 18,000.00 2,250.00 1,500.00 | 120,650.00 | 14
15| Dentistry 1,500.00 | 750.00| 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3000.00| 30,000.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 6,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18,000.00 1,500.00 | 120,650.00 | 15
Health Sc & |
16| Tech 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 30,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4500.00 | 6,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 4s0.00! 750.00 | 18,000.00| 690000 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 120,650.00 | 16 |
17| Pharmacy 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 15500.00| 10,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00| 30,000.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 6,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 18,000.00| 6,900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 120,650.00 | 17
Basic Medical ]
|_18|Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 10,500.00 | 1,500.00| 3,000.00| 30,000.00 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 | 6,000.00 | 5,550.00| 1,500.00 3,750. 9,750.00 | 2,250.00 | 750.00 | 1,000.00| 750.00| 450.00 | 750.00 | 18,000.00 | 6,900.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,250.00 | 1,500.00 | 120,650.00 | 18
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SECOND YEAR
Ttudent
Heaith 1D Card Students' | Orient [ Students | Course Life &
Cautio | Insurance Maintena | UNN Profession | online Ent | ation | Welfare Faculty Dept Reg Internet | Accident | Students | Result
Reg ik Sports Exam n Scheme Dev Fee nce Caland | Lab/Comp T Visual Lib [Alumn| @l Fees Fee Materi| 3cheme suG Dues Dues Fees | Access Fee | Insurance | Project Checker Total

/M | FACULTY (M) M) ™) [l M) L] W) (N} |er [M)| uter[N] M) |Access [W)|i (N1 M) W) [als[N]| [N} ) #) () ) ] ) (W) Pin M) B0
1 |Social Sciences 1500.00 | 750.00 | 150000 | 10,500.00 3,000,00 | 2,50000 | 2,000.00 450000 | 5550000 1,500.00 - | 975000 750,00 | 100000 | 75000 | 45000 | 750000 | 1200000 | 2250.00 | 250000 | 150000 | g500000 | 1

Social Seiences - Pub
2 |Admin 1,500,00 [ 75000 | 150000 [ 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 555000 [ 1,500.00 9,750.00 750.00 | 1,000.00 [ 750,00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 1200000 | 225000 | 250000 | 1500.00 | £500000) 2

v .

3 |Agriculture 150000 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 1050000 300000 | 2250000 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 555000 150000 - | arsoon0 - | 7so00| po0000 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00| 1200000 | 2250.00 | 250000 | 150000 | sSp0000 | 3
4 |Education 1,50000 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 450000 | 555000 [ 1,500.00 8,750.00 750,00 | 1,00000 | 750,00 | 450,00 | 750.00 | 1200000 | 225000 | 250000 | 1,50000 | 8500000 4

ocational Technical
5 |Education 150000 | 750.00 | 1,500:00 | 1050000 3,000,00 | 2250000 | 2,000.00 450000 | 555000 | 150000 9,750.00 - | 7so.o0| 100000 | 75000 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 250000 | 150000 | sspoooo| s
5 A 150000 | 75000 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 300000 | 2250000 | 200000 4500.00 | 5550.00 | 1500.00 9,750.00 75000 100000 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12.000.00 | 2250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 8500000 | &
7 | Business Admin 150000 | 75000 | 150000 | 725000 3,000.00 | 22,500,00 | 2,000.00 400000 | 5550.00| 150000 3,75000 | 9,750.00 750,00 | 1,00000 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 1200000 | 2,250.00 | 250000 | 150000 | 500000 7

Enviromental 4
8 |Sciences 150000 | 75000 | 150000 | 7.250.00 300000 | 2250000 | 200000 4,000.00 | 5550.00 | 150000 3,750.00 | 375000 750.00| 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 45000 | 75000 | 12,000.00 | 2.25000 | 250000 | 150000 | sso00000) @
9 |Engineering 1500.00 | 75000 | 150000 | 7.250.00 300000 | 22,500.00 | 2,000,00 4,000.00 | 555000 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9.750.00 - 750.00| 1,00000 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,500.00 [ 1,500.00 | 8500000 | 9
10 |Bological Sciencas | 150000 | 750.00 | 150000 | 10,500.00 3,000:00 | 22,50000 | 2000.00 450000 | 555000 | 1500:00 - | 875000 750.00 | 100000 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 250000 | 1,50000 [ 8500000 | 10
11 |Physical Sciences 150000 | 750,00 | 150000 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 2250000 | 200000 450000 | 5,550.00 | 150000 - | 8750.00 - | 750.00| 1,000.00 | 75000 | 45000 [ 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | BS000.00 | 11
12 | Vet Medicne 150000 | 75000 | 150000 | 15500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5750.00 | 555000 | 150000 3,75000 | 9,750.00 750.00| 2,00000 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 250000 | 150000 | 500000 | 12
13 [Law 1500.00 | 750.00 | 1500.00 | 15,500.00 300000 | 2250000 | 2,000.00 5750.00 | 555000 150000 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 750,00 1,00000 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 1200000 | 225000 | 2,500.00 | 150000 | 9500000 | 13
14 | Medicine 150000 | 75000 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000,00 | 2250000 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 555000 | 150000 3,750.00 | 3,750.00 - | 7s000| 100000 | 75000 | 45000 | 750.00 | 12,00000 | 2,250,00 | 2,500.00 | 150000 | 3500000 | 1%
15 |Pharmacy 150000 [ 75000 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,00000 | 22500.00 | 2,000.00 575000 | 555000| 150000 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 75000 | 100000 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 12,00000 | 2,250.00 [ 2,500.00 | 150000 | 9500000 | 15
16 | Dentistry 150000 | 750,00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000.00 | 2250000 | 2,000.00 575000 | 5550.00 | 1,500.00 3,75000 | 9,750.00 - | 75000 100000 | 750.00 | 450,00 | 75000 | 12,000.00 | 1250.00| 2,500.00 | 1500.00 | 35000.00 | 16
17 |Health 5c & Tech 1500.00 | 750000 | 150000 | 15,500.00 300000 | 22500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00| 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 750.00 | 1000.00 | 750.00 | 45000 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 1.500.00 | 150000 | 8500000 | 17

Basic Medical
18 |Sciences 150000 | 75000 | 1500.00 | 1550000 300000 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5750.00 [ 5550.00| 150000 3,75000 | 975000 75000 100000 | 750,00 | &50.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2.250.00 | 1500.00 | 1,500.00 | 8500000 | 18
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UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA
PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGES FOR 2021/2022 SESSION

OTHER YEARS
Student
Health ID Card Students' | Orientati| Students Life &
Cautio| Insurance Maintena| UNN Visual Lib Profession| online Ent|  on Welfare Faculty | Dept | Course | Intermet | Accident | Students | Result
Reg Lib Sports Exam n Scheme | Dev Fee nce Caland | Lab/Com IcT Access | Alumni| al Feas Fee Material| Scheme sUG Dues Dues |Reg Fees| Access Fee | Insurance | Project | Checker Total

SN |FACULTY ™) ™) (n) M) L] #) (M) (N} Jer (N)]puterin)| [N) () L] ) (M) £ [N} ) L] (») () () () ) ) Pin (M) S/N
1 |Social Stiences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 - | 300,00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 - | 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - - | 975000 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | £5,000.00 | 1

Social Sciences -
2 |Pub Admin 1,500.00 | 7s0.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 9.750.00 3 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750,00 | 450.00 ) 75000 ) 12,000.00 | 2,250.00) 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 85,000.00 | 2
3 |Agriculture 1,500,00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 875000 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 75000 | 45000 | 75000| 12,00000| 225000 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 85,000.00 | 3
4 |Education 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 { 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 75000 [ 12,000.00 | 2,250.00( 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 85,000.00 | 4

Vocational

Technical
5 |Education 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 875000 - 750,00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 75000 | 12,00000 | 2,250.00( 2,500.00 | 1,500,00 | 8500000 ) 5
6 |Arts 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 ~ 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00( 450.00| 75000 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00| 2,500.00 ) 1,500.00 | 8500000 | 6
7 |Business Admin 1,500.00 | 75000 | 1,500.00| 7,250.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750,00 | 450,00| 750.00 | 12,000.00| 2,250.00( 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 8500000 | 7

Enwiromental
8 |Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,250.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 7,000.00 4,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450,00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00) 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 8500000 | &
9 |Engineering 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00| 7,250.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 8,750.00 = 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 75000 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 1200000 2,25000)| 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 85,000.00 | 9

Biological
10 |Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 232,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 85,000.00 | 10
11 |Physical Sciences | 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 4,500.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450,00 | 75000 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00{ 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 85000.00 | 11
12 |Vet Medicine 1,500.00 | 750,00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00| 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 9500000 | 12
13 |law 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 8,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00| 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 225000 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 95,000.00 [ 13
14 | Medicine 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 5,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 75000 | 45000 | 750,00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 [ 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 9500000 | 14
15 | Pharmacy 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 2,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 E,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 [ 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 95,000.00 | 15
16 | Dentistry 1,500,00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,7580.00 | 5,750.00 = 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00| 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,750.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 95,000.00 | 16
17 |Health Sc & Tech | 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 15,500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 { 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 = 750.00 [ 1,000.00 | 750.00 | 450.00 | 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 9500000 | 17

Basic Medical
18 |Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 15 500.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 2,750,00 | 9,750.00 - 750.00 | 1,00000 | 750.00 | 45000 75000 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00 | 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 595,000.00 | 18
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UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA, NSUKKA
PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF UNDERGRADUATE CONSOLIDATED SERVICE CHARGES FOR 2021/2022 SESSION

FINAL YEAR
Student
Health 1D Card Students’ | Ori Life &
e Maintena| UNN Visual Lib Profession| online ion | Welfare Faculty | Dept Course | Internet | Accident | Students
Reg Lib Sports Exam |Caution| Scheme | DevFee nce | Calander| Lab/Com IcT Access | Alumni | alFees | EntFee |Material| Scheme 5UG Dues Dues | RegFees | AccessFee | insurance |  Project Result Total
5/N [FACULTY L) ) L] (~) ()] () (n) ™) (¥) |puter(y)| (n) ) ™) ) (N) s (W) w) Ny (L] (W) L] ) (] ] Checker Pin| (N} S/N
1 |Social Seiences | 1,500.00 | 750.00 ) 1,500.00 [ 10,000.00 - | 300000 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 - |3.000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - - | 9.750.00 - | 75000 | 1,000.00 | 750.00] 45000| 750,00 | 12000.00| 2,250.00| 2,500.00 | 1500.00 ) 8300000 | 1
Social Sciences
2 _|Pub Admin 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - |8,750.00 - | 75000 | 100000 | 750.00| 450.00| 75000 12000.00| 2,250.00| 2,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 8300000 | 2
3 |Apgriculture 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1500.00 [ 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5550.00 | 1500.00 - | 9,750.00 = | 75000 | 1,000.00 [ FS0.00| 450.00) 750.00 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00| 2,500.00 L500.00 | 83,00000 | 32
4 |Fducation 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000,00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1500.00 - | 875000 - | 7s0.00 | 100000 | 75000| 45000] 75000 | 12,000.00 | 2,250.00| 250000 | 1,500.00 | 83,000.00 | 4
Vocational
Technical
5 |Education 1,500,00 | 750.00| 1,500.00 | 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 9.750.00 - | 750,00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00[ 450.00| 75000 12,00000| 2,350.00| 250000| 150000| 83,000.00| 5
6 lAns 1,500.00 | 750,00 | 1,500.00 | 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 32,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 9.750.00 - | 750,00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00) 450.00| 75000 | 12,000.00| 2,25000| 250000 | 1,500.00 | 82,000.00 | &
7 |Business Admin| 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 6,250.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9750.00 - | 750.00 | 3,000.00 | 750,00 4S0.00| 750.00 | 12,000.00| 2,350.00| 250000 [  1,500.00 | 8300000 | 7
Enviromental
8 |Sciences 1,500,00 | 750.00 | 150000 [ 6,250.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - | 75000 1,00000 | 750.00| 450.00] 750.00 12,000.00 | 2,250.00| 2,500.00| 1500.00 | 83,000.00 | 8
9 |Engineering 1,500.00 | 750,00 | 1,500.00 | 6,250.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550,00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 8,750.00 - | 750,00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00| 450.00] 750.00) 12.000.00) 225000| 2,500.00| 1,500.00) &3,000.00) 9
Biological i
10 |Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00| 1,500.00 | 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | 8,750.00 - | 750.00 | 1,00000 | ?50.00) 450.00| 750.00| 1200000 )| 2,250.00| 250000) 1,500.00 | 83,000.00 | 10
Physical
11 |Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1500.00 | 10,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 3,000.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 - | &750.00 - | 75000 | 1,000.00 | 750.00| 45000| 7s0.00( 13.000.00| 2,250.00| 250000 1,500.00 | 83,000.00 | 11
12 |Vet Medicine | 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500,00 | 13,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000 00 575000 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | £,750.00 - | 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00) 450.00| 75000 12.000.00| 2,250.00| 2500.00 | 1500.00 | 92,500.00 | 12
13 |Law 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 13,000,00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2.000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - | 750.00 | 100000 | 750.00| 45000| 750.00| 12000.00| 2250.00| 250000 | 1,500.00 | 92,500.00 | 13
14 | Medicine 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 13,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - | 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 75000 450.00| 750.00| 12,000.00| 2,350.00| 2.500.00 | 1,500.00 | $2,500.00 | 14
15 |Pharmacy 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 13,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000,00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 5,750.00 - | 75000 ) 100000 | 75000 4sooc] 75000 | 1200000 225000 250000 |  1,500.00 | 92,500.00 | 15
16 | Denfistry 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1.500.00 | 13,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - | 750,00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00| 450.00| 750.00 | 1200000 2.350.00| 250000 | 1500.00 [ 92,500.00 | 16
Health Sc &
17 |Tech 1,500.00 ) 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 13,000.00 3.000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5,550.00 | 1,500.00 3,750.00 | §,750.00 - | 75000 | 1,000.00 | 750.00| 450.00| 750.00( 12,000.00) 2,250.00 2,500.00 1,500.00 | 92,500.00 | 17
Basic Medical
18 |Sciences 1,500.00 | 750.00 | 1,500.00 | 13,000.00 3,000.00 | 22,500.00 | 2,000.00 5,750.00 | 5550.00 | 1 500.00 3,750.00 | 9,750.00 - | 750.00 | 1,000.00 | 750.00| 4s000| 75000 | 12,00000| 2250.00| 2500.00 | 1500.00 | 92500.00 | 18
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